
Annex B: Committee Nominations 2023/24 

Committee (No. of 

seats) 

Liberal Democrat 

Group 

Conservative Group Labour Group Green Group Independent (Non-

Grouped) 

Audit and 

Governance (17) 

1. Mathew Parkinson 

2. Elizabeth Poskitt 

3. David Jackson 

4. David Melvin 

5. Alaric Smith 

1. Alex Wilson 

2. Jane Doughty 

3. Andrew Beaney 

4. Edward James 

5. Michele Mead 

6. Colin Dingwall 

1. Ruth Smith 

2. Geoff Saul 

3. Joy Aitman 

4. Rachel Crouch 

 

1. Andrew Prosser 1. Harry St. John 

Climate and 

Environment 

Overview and 

Scrutiny (15) 

1. Andy Goodwin 

2. Natalie King 

3. Hugo Ashton 

4. Tim Sumner 

5. Phil Godfrey 

6. Alistair Wray 

1. Colin Dingwall 

2. Alaa Al-Yousuf 

3. Martin McBride 

4. David Cooper 

5. Adrian Walsh 

1. Andrew Coles 

2. Mark Walker 

3. Ruth Smith 

 

1. Rosie Pearson  

Development Control 

(24) 

1. Julian Cooper 

2. Andy Goodwin 

3. David Jackson 

4. Charlie Maynard 

5. Hugo Ashton 

6. Phil Godfrey 

7. Lidia Arciszewska 

8. Alistair Wray 
9. Tim Sumner 

1. Colin Dingwall 

2. Adrian Walsh 

3. Nick Leverton 

4. Lysette Nicholls 

5. Andrew Beaney 

6. Alaa Al-Yousuf 

7. Dean Temple 

8. Jeff Haine 
 

1. Michael Brooker 

2. Andrew Lyon 

3. Rachel Crouch 

4. Rizvana Poole 

5. Mark Walker 

1. Andrew Prosser 

 

1. Harry St. John 

Economic and Social 

Overview and 

Scrutiny (15) 

1. Natalie King 

2. Charlie Maynard 

3. Phil Godfrey 

4. Liz Leffman 
5. Julian Cooper 

6. Alistair Wray 

1. Thomas Ashby 

2. Nick Leverton 

3. Liam Walker 

4. Alex Wilson 
5. Andrew Beaney 

 

1. Rizvana Poole 

2. Rachel Crouch  

3. Andrew Lyon 

 

1. Sandra Simpson 1. Harry St. John 

Finance and 

Management 

Overview and 
Scrutiny (15) 

1. Charlie Maynard 

2. Julian Cooper 

3. Hugo Ashton 
4. David Melvin 

1. Alaa Al-Yousuf 

2. Mark Johnson 

3. Jane Doughty 
4. Michele Mead 

1. Ruth Smith 

2. Michael Brooker 

3. Andrew Lyon 
 

1. Rosie Pearson 

 

 



5. Phil Godfrey 

6. Elizabeth Poskitt 

5. Alex Wilson 

Licensing (11) 1. David Jackson 

2. Mathew Parkinson 

3. David Melvin 

4. Tim Sumner 

1. Lysette Nichols 

2. Edward James 

3. Jeff Haine 

4. Jane Doughty 

1. Mark Walker 

2. Andrew Lyon 

 

1. Sandra Simpson  

Performance and 

Appointments (5) 

1. Andy Graham 

2. Dan Levy 

1. Michele Mead 

2. Liam Walker 

1. Duncan Enright 

 

  

 

 

 

Other Bodies for Appointment by Council 

 

Future Oxfordshire 

Partnership Scrutiny 

Panel (3) 

1. Julian Cooper 1.David Cooper 1. Michael Brooker   

Oxfordshire Joint 

Health Overview and 

Scrutiny Committee 

(1) 

  1. Joy Aitman   

Constitution Working 

Group (6) 

1. Mathew Parkinson 

2. Andy Goodwin 

1. Michele Mead 

2. Dean Temple 

1. Joy Aitman 

 

1.Rosie Pearson  

 


